p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

WORSHIP CENTERS:

ZONING CERTIFICATE APPROVED:
ABSTRACT TITLE/SECURITY:
ADVERTISING:

ADVERTISING-MEDIA:
AGENT/AGENCY:
AIRPLANE-PASSENGERS:

AIRCRAFT INSPECTIONS:

ALF (ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY):
ALTERATIONS:

CUSTOM SEWING & DESIGN:
EMBROIDERY:

TAILOR:

AMUSEMENT PARLOR 20+ MACHINES:
ADULT ARCADE AMUSEMENT CENTER:
ANIMAL BOARDING:

ANIMAL GROOMING SERVICE:
ANIMAL OBEDIENCE TRAINING:

APPRAISERS (FURNITURE,ANTIQUES, JWLRY,ETC:

ARMORED CAR SERVICE:

ART GRAPHICS DESIGN:

ARTIST:

ASSEMBLY:

AUTO COIN OP GAMES/DEVICES EA:

AUTO COIN OP JUKEBOX EACH MACHINE:

AUTO VEND &/OR COIN OP TR MACHINES DISTR:
AUTO VEND &/OR COIN OP $.01 - $.25 EACH:
AUTO VEND &/OR COIN OP $.26 & OVER EACH:

TOTAL

929

a NN

34

24
1"

10

18
14
49
14
10

91

%
OF TOTAL

0.57%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.19%
0.01%
0.01%
0.14%
0.06%
0.02%
0.06%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.08%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.10%
0.08%
0.28%
0.08%
0.06%
0.01%
0.05%
0.52%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

AUTO DEALER - OUTSIDE DISPLAY LOT:
AUTO DEALER - (NO OUTSIDE DISPLAY ):
AUTO DEALER - TRUCK DEALER:

AUTO DEALER - MOTORCYCLE,MOPED,SCOOTER:
BAKERY, WHOLESALE OR RETAIL:
BILLING SERVICE:

BINGO - ORD 133.17:

BLACKSMITH SHOP (NOT AUTOS):

BLIMP BASE:

BLOOD BANK:

BOAT & SHIPYARDS:

BOAT STORAGE:

BOAT MARINA - LIVE ABOARD:

BOAT RENTALS OR FOR HIRE:

BOAT RENTALS - FISHING,CRUISING,CHARTER:
BOAT RENTALS - DIVE BOATS:

BOAT RENTALS - WAVE RUNNERS, JET SKIS:
BOAT RENTALS - PARASAILING:
BONDSMAN - PROFESSIONAL SURETY:
BOOKKEEPER:

BROKER OR BROKERAGE/AIRCRAFT:
BROKER OR BROKERAGE/PRINTING:
BROKER OR BROKERAGE/PRODUCE:

BROKER OR BROKERAGE/PRODUCE ST FRMRS MKT:

BROKER OR BROKERAGE/STK BND FUT SEC OP:
BROKERS OR BROKERAGE - BOAT(UNDER 32 FT):
BROKERS OR BROKERAGE - FOOD:

BROKERS OR BROKERAGE - ALL OTHER:

TOTAL

51
180

w
O =

O N O W NN WD

%
OF TOTAL

0.29%
1.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.12%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.03%
0.13%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.17%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%



D&mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION
heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

%

TOTAL OF TOTAL
BROKERS OR BROKERAGE TRUCKING BROKER: 1 0.01%
CABINETMAKER* REFINISHERS WOOD WORKERS: 61 0.35%
CABLE TV COMPANY: 1 0.01%
CAR WASH - COMMERCIAL: 1 0.06%
CARPET & RUG CLEANING COMPANIES: 6 0.03%
CASINO SLOT MACHINE FACILITIES: 1 0.01%
CATERER: 28 0.16%
CHEF: 14 0.08%
CLUB MEMBERSHIP: 21 0.12%
CLUB SOCIAL: 1 0.01%
COFFEE SERVICE: 1 0.01%
COIN OP SERVICE MACHINES - DISTRIBUTOR: 1 0.01%
COIN OP SERVICE MACHINES - EACH: 183 1.05%
COLD STORAGE & PRE-COOLING/RR CARS: 4 0.02%
COLLECTION & CLAIMS AGY (EXCLUDE ATTY): 2 0.01%
COMMISSARY-HOTEL/RESTAURANT: 2 0.01%
COMPANIONSHIP SERVICE: 1 0.01%
COMPUTER DEVELOPMENT DESIGN: 1 0.01%
COMPUTER SERVICE: 8 0.05%
COMPUTER SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT: 10 0.06%
COMPUTER WEB DESIGN: 8 0.05%
CONCRETE MIXER TRUCKS EACH: 2 0.01%
CONSULTANT: 130 0.75%
CONTRACTOR GENERAL (GC): 261 1.50%
CONTRACTOR BUILDING (BC): 59 0.34%
CONTRACTOR RESIDENTIAL (RC): 12 0.07%
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION (1A-4C): 47 0.27%

CONTRACTOR A/C (CLA OR B): 82 0.47%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

CONTRACTOR A/C-MECHANICAL:

CONTRACTOR A/C-REFRIGERATION (A OR B):
CONTRACTOR A/C-SHEET METAL:

CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL (CME):

CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL BURGLAR ALARM II:
CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL SIGN MASTER (CESM):
CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM I:

CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL LOW VOLTAGE (CLVB):
CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL SOUND COMM (CCEC):

CONTRACTOR PLUMBING:

CONTRACTOR PLUMBING-LAWN SPRINKLER (CLS):

CONTRACTOR PLUMBING-SOLAR HEAT SYST (C):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-ALUMINUM (AL):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-AWNING ERECT/TENT (AE):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-CABINET INSTALLATION (C):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-CONC PLAC/FIN/PUMP (CP):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-DEMOLITION NON EXPLO (D):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-DRY WALL/LATHING (DL):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-ELEVATOR (E):

CONTRACTOR SPEC-FENCE ERECTION (F):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-FIN TRIM CARPENTRY (FC):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-FIRE SPRINK SYS (STATE):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-FLOORING (FL):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-GARAGE DOOR (GD):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-GLAZING (G):

CONTRACTOR SPEC-INSULATION (I):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-LIQ PETROLEUM GAS (LPG):

CONTRACTOR SPEC-MISC MET/DOWN-SPT&GUT MM:

TOTAL

N 0 0 W o

1"

%
OF TOTAL

0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.62%
0.01%
0.02%
0.07%
0.05%
0.01%
0.39%
0.06%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.12%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

CONTRACTOR SPEC-PAINTING (INT/EXT) (P):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-PAINTING/UNLIMITED (PU):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-PLASTERING/STUCCO (PS):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-POLLUT STOR SYS (PCC) ST:
CONTRACTOR SPEC-POOL (CPC) (RP) (SP):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-ROOFING (R):

CONTRACTOR SPEC-SIGN ERECT (NO ELE) (SE):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-STRUCTURAL STEEL (SS):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-TILE & MARBLE (TM):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-WATERPROOFING (W):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-WELL DRILL (S FL WA MGT):
CONTRACTOR SPEC-ALL OTHERS:

CONTRACTOR SPEC-TREE TRIMMING:
CONTRACTOR AIR DUCT CLEANING:

CONTRACTOR NO COMP-CARPET INSTALLATION:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-KITCHEN APPL INSTALL:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-LANDSCAPE:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-PRESSURE CLN/NO PAINT:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-SCREEN REPAIR:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-SHELVING INST NO WOOD:

CONTRACTOR NO COMP-TRASH REMOVAL/HAULING:

CONTRACTOR NO COMP-WALLPAPER:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-WELDING:

CONTRACTOR NO COMP-WINDOW TREATMENT/TINT:

CONTRACTOR NO COMP-ALL OTHERS:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP-LANDSCAPE DESIGN:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP POWDER COATING:
NON COMP CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP:

TOTAL

N W N O

16
22

11

14
30

12

30

%
OF TOTAL

0.03%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.12%
0.53%
0.01%
0.01%
0.12%
0.01%
0.01%
0.09%
0.13%
0.01%
0.06%
0.01%
0.08%
0.17%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.07%
0.03%
0.17%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

CONTRACTOR NO COMP MOLD REMEDIATION:
CONTRACTOR NO COMP SATELLITE DISH INSTAL:
CRATING OR SHIPPING:

CREMATORY SERVICE:

DANCE SCHOOLS ADULT/CHILDREN:

DAY CARE/NURSERY:

DAYCARE- ADULT-AGENCY FOR HEALTH CAREADM:

DAYCARE- CHILDREN (HRS/DCF):

DELIVERY, MESSENGER, COURIER:
DESIGNER:

DETAILING (AUTO/TRK/BOAT/AIRCRAFT ETC):
DISTRIBUTOR:

DRAFTING (ENGINEERING, DESIGN):

DRY CLEAN LAUNDRY ESTABLISHMENT:

DRY CLEANING DROP OFF SITE:
LAUNDROMAT ONLY:

EMPLOYMENT PLACEMENT STAFFING AGENCY:
ENGRAVING (BY TOOL DEVICE):
ENTERTAINMENT/FREELANCE:
ENTERTAINMENT:

ETCHING:

EXPRESS COMPANIES (INTRASTATE ONLY):
FABRICATION:

FINANCE COMPANY-MORTGAGE LOAN:
FINANCE COMPANY-MONEY LENDERS:
FINANCE COMPANIES- MORTGAGE BROKER:
FINANCIAL INST-BANKS & TRUST (ST OR NAT):
FINANCIAL INST-BUILDING & LOAN ASSOC:

TOTAL

15

24

42
85

63
252

%
OF TOTAL

0.09%
0.01%
0.14%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.24%
0.49%
0.05%
0.36%
1.44%
0.02%
0.10%
0.03%
0.05%
0.11%
0.02%
0.01%
0.16%
0.01%
0.01%
0.46%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.12%
0.01%



D&mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION
heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

%

TOTAL OF TOTAL
FINANCIAL INST-ATM (NOT AT BANK LOCATION: 49 0.28%
FINANCIAL INST-RETAIL INSTALLMENT SALES: 52 0.30%
FINANCIAL INST-CHECK CASHING: 19 0.11%
FINANCIAL INST-MONEY ORDERS: 3 0.02%
FINANCIAL INST-MONEY TRANSMITTING/WIRING: 44 0.25%
FINANCIAL INST-PAYDAY ADVANCE: 5 0.03%
FINANCIAL INST-MONEY ORDERS (ANCILLARY): 8 0.05%
FINANCIAL PLANNER: 1 0.01%
FIREARMS DEALER (ATF): 25 0.14%
FLOOR POLISHING/BUFFING/CLEANING: 1 0.01%
FLORIST: 8 0.05%
FOOD PROCESSING: 5 0.03%
FORTUNE-TELLING AND KINDRED TRADES: 8 0.05%
FRAMING ARTWORK PHOTOS: 2 0.01%
GAS COMPANIES-LP GAS/604: 23 0.13%
GASOLINE/OIL WHOLESALE: 3 0.02%
GASOLINE SERYV STA # OF GRDS PER NOZ-PUMP: 53 0.30%
GOLF COURSES & DRIVING RANGE-COURSE: 2 0.01%
GOLF COURSES & DRIVING RANGE-RANGE: 2 0.01%
HALLS FOR HIRE: 1" 0.06%
HAULING SERVICE (EXCLUDES MOVING): 19 0.11%
HEALTH STUDIO: 28 0.16%
HOLDING COMPANIES: 14 0.08%
HOME INSPECTION SERVICE: 3 0.02%
SIMULCAST EVENTS: 1 0.01%
HOSPITALS & SANITARIUMS: 2 0.01%
HOSPITALS FOR ANIMALS: 8 0.05%

APARTMENTS,BOARD-APTS(S UNITS +): 366 2.10%



D&mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION
heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

%

TOTAL OF TOTAL
HOTEL,MOTEL-WITH COOKING PER UNIT: 13 0.07%
HOTEL,MOTEL-WITHOUT COOKING PER UNIT: 24 0.14%
HOTEL,MOTEL-ROOMING/BOARDING PER UNIT: 1 0.01%
HOTEL,MOTEL-CONF/MEETING ROOMS FOR HIRE: 1 0.01%
ICE CREAM PARLOR: 7 0.04%
IMMIGRATION SERVICES: 6 0.03%
IMPORT/EXPORT: 73 0.42%
INSTRUCTOR-EXERCISE: 20 0.11%
INSTRUCTOR-FLYING: 4 0.02%
INSTRUCTOR-GOLF: 4 0.02%
INSTRUCTOR-MARTIAL ARTS: 3 0.02%
INSTRUCTOR-SCUBA: 1 0.01%
INSTRUCTOR-TECHNICAL: 1 0.01%
INSTRUCTOR-TENNIS: 1 0.01%
INSTRUCTOR-ALL OTHER: 21 0.12%
INSTRUCTOR-VOCATIONAL: 1 0.01%
INSTRUCTOR-EDUCATIONS: 16 0.09%
INSTRUCTOR-RIDING: 1 0.01%
INSTRUCTOR-SWIMMING: 1 0.01%
INSURANCE AGENT: 42 0.24%
INSURANCE-EACH COMPANY (PER CLASS): 367 2.10%
INSURANCE-ADJUSTER: 4 0.02%
AUTO/MOTOR VEHICLE #1033 WARRANTY: 2 0.01%
INTERIOR DECORATORS: 6 0.03%
INTERNET SALES: 157 0.90%
INTERNET SERVICES: 8 0.05%
INTERNET ACCESS MACHINE: 1 0.01%

INTERNET CYBER CAFE: 1 0.01%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

JANITORIAL OR WINDOW CLEANING:
JEWELRY, CLOCK & WATCH REPAIR:

JEWELRY DEALER-(BUY,SELL/GOLD & SILVER+):

JUNK DEALERS:

LAND DEVELOPMENT:

LAWN MAINTENANCE & TRUCKS:

LAWN MAINTENANCE VEHICLE:

LIVE BAIT:

LOCKSMITH & KEYSMITHS:

MACHINE SHOPS:

MAIL ORDER ESTABLISHMENT OR OFFICE:

MANUFACTURE & MFG EMPLOYING 1-5 PERSONS:
MANUFACTURE & MGF EMPLOYING 6-10 PERSONS:
MANUFACTURE & MGF EMPLOYING OVER 10 PRSN:

MARKETS-MEAT:

MARKETS-POULTRY:
MARKETS-SEAFOOD:

MEMBERSHIP CLUB:
MERCHANTS-RETAIL UP TO $1,000.00:
MERCHANTS-RTL $1,000.01 TO $3,000.00:
MERCHANTS-RTL $3,000.01 TO $10,000.00:
MERCHANTS-RTL $10,000.01 TO $20,000.00:
MERCHANTS-RTL $20,000.01 TO $50,000.00:
MERCHANTS-RTL $50,000.01 TO $250,000.00:
MERCHANTS-RTL OVER $250,000.00:
MERCHANTS-WHOLESALE UP TO $1,000.00:
MERCHANTS-WHSL $1,000.01 TO $2,000.00:
MERCHANTS-WHSL $2,000.01 TO $10,000.00:

TOTAL

103
10

12

82
18
64
31
21
24
14
128
84
188
102
154
135
113

33

%
OF TOTAL

0.59%
0.06%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.52%
0.02%
0.01%
0.05%
0.07%
0.03%
0.47%
0.10%
0.37%
0.18%
0.12%
0.14%
0.08%
0.73%
0.48%
1.08%
0.58%
0.88%
0.77%
0.65%
0.03%
0.03%
0.19%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

MERCHANTS-WHSL $10,000.01 TO $20,000.00:
MERCHANTS-WHSL $20,000.01 TO $50,000.00:
MERCHANTS-WHSL $50,000.01 TO $100,000.00:
MERCHANTS-WHSL OVER $100,000.00:
MIDGET PICTURE MACHINES:

MOBILE HOME DEALER (DMV REQUIRED):
MOVING AGENT:

MOVING AGENT WITH STORAGE:

MOVING PICTURE-THEATERS (1,001 SEATS +):

NEWSPAPER PUBLISHER-WEEKLY OR MONTHLY:
NON-PROFIT/EXEMPT (PROOF OF NON-PROFIT):

NURSING HOME (ACHA):
OFFICE-ADMINISTRATIVE:
OFFICE-CORPORATE:

OFFICE-LAB:

OFFICE-LEASING:

OFFICE-LIMO:

OFFICE-MARKETING:
OFFICE-REGIONAL:

OFFICE-SALES:

OFFICE-TENANT RENTAL OFFICE (ON SITE):
OFFICE-OTHER:
OFFICE-AUCTIONEER:
OFFICE-DEVELOPER:
OFFICE-RESEARCH:

OFFICE CALL CENTER:

PROJECT MANAGER:

PARCEL DROP SVC (UPS, FED-EX, ETC):

TOTAL

28
45
40
172

120
17

27

28

31

13

%
OF TOTAL

0.16%
0.26%
0.23%
0.99%
0.01%
0.01%
0.05%
0.08%
0.01%
0.02%
0.16%
0.02%
0.69%
0.10%
0.03%
0.15%
0.01%
0.16%
0.01%
0.18%
0.03%
0.07%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.06%
0.03%
0.05%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

PARKING LOTS-COMMERCIAL OVER 25 CARS:
PARTY PLANNER:

PAWNBROKER (DACS):

PERMIT EXPEDITOR:

PEST CONTROL (DACS) PWR SPRAY/RESID/COML:

PHOTOGRAPHERS (COMML,VIDEO,MOBIL,STUDIO):

PHOTO LAB:

PHOTO SERVICE:

PLANT NURSERY:

PLATING/ANODIZING:
POOL,BILLIARD,FOOZ,AIR HOCKEY TABLES(EA):

PRINTING (COML,LITHOGRAPH,BKMKG,EMBOSSG):

PRIVATE INVESTIGATOR DEPT/STATE (CLASS A:
PRIVATE INVESTIGATOR DEPT/STATE (CLASS C:
PRIVATE MAIL BOXES:

PRIVATE SCHOOLS (LESS THAN 25 PUPILS):
PRIVATE SCHOOLS (25 OR MORE PUPILS):
DRIVING SCHOOL:

PRODUCE MERCHANTS (RETAIL OR WHOLESALE):
PRODUCTION STUDIO/RECORDING STUDIO:
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE (SEE REQUIREMENTS):
PROFESSIONAL-ACCT/AUDTR(CPA-STLIC):
PROFESSIONAL-ACUPUNCTURE:
PROFESSIONAL-ANESTHESIOLOGIST:
PROFESSIONAL-ARCHITECT(INCLDG LANDSCAPE):
PROFESSIONAL-ATTORNEY:
PROFESSIONAL-AUDIOLOGIST:
PROFESSIONAL-BARBER SHOP 1-3 OPERATORS:

TOTAL

12

23
12

N N o

17
20

10
15
333
36

10
61

25

%
OF TOTAL

0.05%
0.07%
0.03%
0.01%
0.13%
0.07%
0.05%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.04%
0.17%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.10%
0.11%
0.02%
0.06%
0.09%
1.91%
0.21%
0.05%
0.01%
0.06%
0.35%
0.01%
0.14%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

PROFESSIONAL-BARBER SHOP 4 + OPERATORS:
PROFESSIONAL-BEAUTY SHOP 1-3 OPERATORS:
PROFESSIONAL-BEAUTY SHOP 4 + OPERATORS:
PROFESSIONAL-CHIROPRACTOR:
PROFESSIONAL-COSMETOLOGIST (INDEPENDENT):
PROFESSIONAL-COSMETOLOGY SCHOOL:
PROFESSIONAL-DENTAL LAB:
PROFESSIONAL-DENTAL HYGENIST:
PROFESSIONAL-DENTIST:
PROFESSIONAL-ENGINEER (PROF,CIVIL,ELECT):
PROFESSIONAL-ELECTROLOGIST:

PROFESSIONAL-FUNERAL HOME DIRECTOR/EMBAL:

PROFESSIONAL-HEARING AID SPECIALIST:
PROFESSIONAL-HOME HEALTH CARE:
PROFESSIONAL-LAB TECHNICIAN (DNTL/MEDCL):
PROFESSIONAL-MARRIAGE FAMILY THERAPIST:
PROFESSIONAL-MEDICAL LAB:
PROFESSIONAL-MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR:
PROFESSIONAL-NAIL SALON:
PROFESSIONAL-NAIL TECHNICIAN:
PROFESSIONAL-NURSING (RN,LPN,PRIVT DUTY):
PROFESSIONAL-OPHTHALMOLOGIST:
PROFESSIONAL-OPTICIAN:
PROFESSIONAL-OPTOMETRIST:
PROFESSIONAL-OSTEOPATH:
PROFESSIONAL-PHYSICAL THERAPIST:
PROFESSIONAL-PHYSICIAN:
PROFESSIONAL-PODIATRIST:

TOTAL

124
32
40
54

49
25

12

92

%
OF TOTAL

0.05%
0.71%
0.18%
0.23%
0.31%
0.01%
0.01%
0.05%
0.28%
0.14%
0.01%
0.05%
0.01%
0.07%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.05%
0.09%
0.12%
0.17%
0.01%
0.03%
0.04%
0.07%
0.05%
0.53%
0.03%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

PROFESSIONAL-PSYCHOLOGIST:
PROFESSIONAL-SURVEYOR (LAND/MARINE):
PROFESSIONAL-VETERINARIAN:
PROFESSIONAL-UNCLASSIFIED:
PROFESSIONAL-BOAT CAPTAIN:
PROFESSIONAL-MASSAGE SALON (AHCA):
PROFESSIONAL-MASSAGE THERAPIST(AHCA):
PROFESSIONAL-NURSE PRACTITIONER(AHCA):
PROFESSIONAL-OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST AHCA:
PROFESSIONAL-PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT(AHCA):
PROFESSIONAL-SECURITY GUARD(DEPT OFSTATE:
PROFESSIONAL-SPEECH THERAPIST(AHCA):
PROFESSIONAL-TANNING SALON(HRS):

INTERIOR DESIGN:

BARBER (INDEPENDENT):

PROPERTY INVESTMENT:

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (POSSIBLE REQUIREMT):

RADIO STATION:

REAL ESTATE-BROKER:

REAL ESTATE-CERTIFIED APPRAISER:
REAL ESTATE APPRAISER GENERAL:
RECYCLE COLLECTION FACILITY:
RECYCLING FACILITY (DNRP):
REFERRAL SERVICE:
RENTALS-COMPUTER:
RENTALS-EQUIPMENT:
RENTALS-FURNITURE:
RENTALS-GOLF CART:

TOTAL

74

30
23
26

w W W

19
16
53

73

A a o

32

%
OF TOTAL

0.02%
0.02%
0.05%
0.42%
0.01%
0.17%
0.13%
0.15%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.11%
0.09%
0.30%
0.01%
0.42%
0.01%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.18%
0.02%
0.02%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

RENTALS-MEDICAL EQUIPMENT:
RENTALS-PARTY EQUIPMENT:
RENTALS-SHAMPOO MACHINE:
RENTALS-TOOLS:

RENTALS-WATER COOLER:

RENTALS-OTHER:

RENTALS-BEACH CHAIRS & UMBRELLAS:
RENTALS-BICYCLES SCOOTERS MOPEDS:
RENTAL BUILDING-COMML,BLDG LEASE/RENT:

RENTAL BUILDING-INDUSTL,BLDG LEASE/RENT:

REPAIR SVC-AIRCRAFT:

REPAIR SVC-APPLIANCES:

REPAIR SVC-AUTO REPAIR:

REPAIR SVC-AUTO BODY ONLY:

REPAIR SVC-PAINT SHOP ONLY:

REPAIR SVC-PAINT & BODY SHOP:

REPAIR SVC-PARTS/ALTNR,STARTR,RADIATOR:
REPAIR SVC-AUTO WINDOW TINTING:

REPAIR SVC-AUTO TIRE REPAIR:

REPAIR SVC-AUTO ELECTRON (ALRM/STEREO):
REPAIR SVC-CAR WASH:

REPAIR SVC-EQUIPMENT (SPECIFY TYPE):
REPAIR SVC-FURNITURE:

REPAIR SVC-GUN:

REPAIR SVC-HEAVY EQUIPMENT:

REPAIR SVC-MARINE/BOAT:

REPAIR SVC-PUMP:

REPAIR SVC-RADIO,TV,VCR,CMPTR,BPR/PGR:

TOTAL

10

828
277

12
206

44

17

%
OF TOTAL

0.02%
0.06%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.06%
0.05%
0.01%
4.75%
1.59%
0.04%
0.07%
1.18%
0.11%
0.01%
0.31%
0.02%
0.03%
0.11%
0.02%
0.01%
0.24%
0.02%
0.02%
0.05%
0.25%
0.02%
0.10%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

REPAIR SVC-SHARPNG(KNIVES, TOOLS,BLADE):
REPAIR SVC-SHOE:

REPAIR SVC-SMALL ENGINE:

REPAIR SVC-SPORTS EQUIPMENT:

REPAIR SVC-OTHER:

REPAIR SVC-BICYCLE:

REPAIR SVC-MOTORCYCLE,SCOOTER,MOPED:
REPAIR-PALLET:

RESEARCH/DEVELOPMENT:

SINGLE-FAMILY, CONDO, CO-OP, RENTAL:
DUPLEX RENTAL PER UNIT:

TRIPLEX & FOURPLEX RENTALS PER UNIT:
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE TAKE OUT:
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE ENCL FAC (SC 1-15):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE ENCL FAC (SC 16-50):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE ENCL FAC (SC 51-150):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE ENCL FAC (SC 151+):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE O/D FAC (SC 1-15):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE O/D FAC (SC 16-50):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE O/D FAC (SC 51-150):
RESTAURANT-BEVERAGE O/D FAC (SC 151+):
RESTORATIVE SERVICE (EXCLUDING MOTOR VEH:
RINKS-BIKES,ICE SKTG,RLR SKTG,RLR BLADG:
SALES REPRESENTATIVES/MANUFACTURE REP:
SECRETARIAL SERVICE:

SEXUALLY ORIENTED-ENTERTAINMENT LOUNGE:

SEXUALLY ORIENTED-MOTION PICTURE THEATER:

SEXUALLY ORIENTED-ADULT VIDEO STORE:

TOTAL

4,632
504
520
383

39
110
103

33

28

45

13

10

64

%
OF TOTAL

0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.17%
0.01%
0.05%
0.01%
0.02%
26.55%
2.89%
2.98%
2.20%
0.22%
0.63%
0.59%
0.19%
0.16%
0.26%
0.07%
0.02%
0.06%
0.01%
0.37%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

SEXUALLY ORIENTED-ENCOUNTER STUDIO/MODEL:
SHOOTING GALLERY (NO-OPERTNG AFTER 11PM):
SHOWROOM:

SIGN SHOP (NO INSTALLATION):

SILK SCREEN:

SITTING SERVICE(HOUSE,PET,ETC):
SOLICITATION-CHARTIABLE:

STORAGE WAREHOUSE-TENANT STORAGE:
STORAGE YARD:

TATTOO PARLOR:

BODY PIERCING(DEPT. OF HEALTH REQUIRED):
PERMANENT MAKEUP:

TAX PREPARATION:

TAXIDERMIST (IN ADDITION TO OTHER LICNS):
TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
TELEMARKETING-(INVENTORY REQRS MERCHANT):
TELEPHONE SYSTEM & CO-INTRASTATE ONLY:
TENANT STORAGE:

TITLE LOAN COMPANY:

TOUR SERVICE:

TOWING SERVICE:

TOWING-MARINE TOWING:

TRAILER PARK:

TRAILER PARK-EACH UNIT:

TRANSLATION SERVICE:

TRAILERS CAR-TOP CARRIER-11 TO 20 UNITS:
TRANSPORT-AUTO,TRUCK,AIRCRAFT,HORSES:
TRANSPORTATION SERVICE:

TOTAL

311
58
12

52

w N »

32

21

A N O W O»;

20

%
OF TOTAL

0.01%
0.01%
0.54%
0.05%
0.05%
0.02%
0.01%
1.78%
0.33%
0.07%
0.03%
0.01%
0.30%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.18%
0.01%
0.02%
0.12%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.11%



p@mpano BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT - TOTALS PER CLASSIFICATION

heach

Heridi's Naesis] el came

TRAVEL BUREAU & SELLERS OF TRAVEL:
TRUCKING SERVICE:

UNCLASSIFIED-(NOT OTHERWISE CATEGORIZED):

UNIFORM SERVICE-(DIAPER, TOWEL,LINEN):
UPHOLSTERER-(AIRCRFT,BOATS,FURN*):
UPHOLSTERER VEHICLES:

VALET SERVICE:

VEHICLE LEASE/RENT CARS,TRUCKS,RV'S,:
VEHICLE LEASE/RENT CARS,TRUCKS,RV'S:
VEHICLE LEASE/RENT CARS,TRUCKS,RV'S:
VEHICLE LEASE/RENT CARS,TRUCKS,RV'S:
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL:

YACHT BROKER(STATE LICENSE):

YACHT SALES PERSON:

TOTAL # OF LICENCES:

%

TOTAL OF TOTAL

7 0.04%
15 0.09%
102 0.58%
3 0.02%
16 0.09%
4 0.02%

5 0.03%

11 0.06%
15 0.09%
11 0.06%
3 0.02%

7 0.04%

7 0.04%

4 0.02%

17,445



